INSCRICAO
974945037615
451997036603
943010038719
584097038650
810280038552
824134037039
883807038497
475300037813
111034038410
630697038413
560037038521
738720038535
603916038488
606530037816
515931038698
220850038672
083687038504
732669038646
374220036920
894157038019
013200038371
100957038513
012328036566
077620036542
131739038570
360957038718
085036036751
255342038507
747217038503
641920038558
030720038483
605296038560
971110036418
526012038471
538856037280
094400038033
804820038665
267927038254
052560038457
138898038705
991180038655
483230036782
441441038618
015710038540
819789036912
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EDITAL 48/2016 - Banco Professor Visitante - CEVIG

CANDIDATOS

ADRIANO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
HERIKSON ARAUJO DE FREITAS

JULIANA SAMPAIO BATISTA

LARISSA PEREIRA AGUIAR

LENI LUCIA NOBRE MOURA

LUCIANNA AUXI TEIXEIRA JOSINO DA COSTA
LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MANOEL RIBEIRO DE SALES NETO
MARCELO IVAN ROJAS BURGOA

MARCOS FABIO ALEXANDRE NICOLAU
MARIA IRACEMA CAPISTRANO BEZERRA
MARIA IVANILDE DE ANDRADE

MARINA PEREIRA DE VASCONCELOS
ROBERTA CRISTINA DA ROCHA E SILVA
SEBASTIANA SHIRLEY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
TAISA SABRINA SILVA PEREIRA

TATIANE FAUSTINO MOREIRA MAIA ARRAIS
TICIANA SANTIAGO DE SA

VAGNER SALES DOS SANTOS

CAROLINE DE FATIMA AQUINO MOREIRA NUNES

CINTHIA SOARES RODRIGUES PAIER
MILENNA ALENCAR BRASIL RAVACHE
JOCELIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

WESLEY LYEVERTON CORREIA RIBEIRO
CARLOS EDUARDO CORDEIRO TEIXEIRA
VIVIAN DA SILVA GOMES

ALEXCIAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA PINTO BASTOS
ANTONIA DE MARIA BORGES
BARBARA MARA BANDEIRA SANTOS
BRUNA MARA MACHADO RIBEIRO

DIRLIA SILVA CARDOSO MACAMBIRA
EMILIANO RICARDO VASCONCELOS RIOS
ENEAS DE ARAUJO ARRAIS NETO
FRANCISCO JADSON FRANCO MOREIRA
GIZELLY CASTELO BRANCO BRITO
JESSICLEY FERREIRA DE FREITAS

JOSE EURANIO DE AGUIAR

JOSE ROMERO ALEXANDRE ALVES
JOVERLANDIA DOS SANTOS MOTA
LETICIA PENNA BRAGA
LOURDES SUELEN PONTES COSTA
MARCIA LESSA FERNANDES RIBEIRO
MARIA AUGUSTA VASCONCELOS PALACIO
MARIA GOMES FERNANDES ESCOBAR

N2E
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.80

9.80

9.80

9.50

9.50

9.40

9.10

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00
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417327037968
485220038621
849969038684
583340038396
437213037890
606110038492
977678038531
850030038670
222700038158
024544037952
482423036468
948936037882
036440038657
306482038517
046230036163
924410037177
296128038510
337370038402
121400038652
144920036252
379900038562
988039038654
893232038375
941649038608
494229038615
059140037467
581230038568
932920038578
846540036282
454228038627
566754038713
066426038553
160010038616
269509037829
665106038377
553280036230
982040038155
618039038284
256920037532
315810038493
205710036828
963520038662
976913038024
505189038515
973457038595
721276038550
271210038567
373330038508
244739038519

Péagina 2 de 4

i

Escora pe SAUDE
PUBLICA po CEARA

pr— ——

MARIA IRACEMA ROCHA DE ANDRADE
MARIA JANIELE FERREIRA COUTINHO
MARIELLE RIBEIRO FEITOSA

MARIO LUAN SILVA DE MEDEIROS

NAYLE FRANCELINO HOLANDA DUARTE
PAULA NATASHA RODRIGUES VALENTIM DE CARVALHO
ROBERTA LOPES DE CARVALHO

SAMILLY MESQUITA ALVES

SAMILY MARIA EVANGELISTA

TANIA ROBERTA DA SILVA

TERESA VERONICA CATONHO RIBEIRO
TIAGO FERNANDES FARIAS

DALILIAN ANTONIETE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
CLARA MARIA NANTUA EVANGELISTA DE FARIAS
ALANE NOGUEIRA BEZERRA

CAMILA MARQUES QUEIROZ

CRISTINA SILVA DE LIMA

CAIO CESAR PEREIRA LEAL

DANIELLY MAIA DE QUEIROZ

FRANCISCO RAFAEL ALVES SANTANA CESARIO
FRANCISCO THIAGO SANTOS SALMITO
GIULIANA IGNACIO TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTE
HELLEN ARAUJO CAVALCANTE

JOILSON SILVA LIMA

MARIA ENIANA ARAUJO GOMES PACHECO
MAYARA TORQUATO LIMA DA SILVA
OSVALDO SILVA BARBOSA

PATRICIA AMANDA PEREIRA VIEIRA
PEDRO MARTINS DA SILVA FILHO
PETRUCYA FRAZAO LIRA

POLLYANNA BITU DE AQUINO

CAROLINE FERREIRA MARTINS LESSA
ALEXANDRE KERR PONTES

ANA PAULA AGOSTINHO ALENCAR

ANA RITA PAULO CARDOSO

ANTONIO JOSE DE JESUS EVANGELISTA
BRAULIO NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA MARQUES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CLAREANE AVELINO SIMPLICIO NOBRE
DARMIA MARIA MENDES LEMOS
DENYSE MARIA BORGES PAES

DIEGO MENDONCA VIANA

EDNA FRANCISCA DO NASCIMENTO

ELINE MIRANDA CORREIA LIMA

ELINE SARAIVA SILVEIRA ARAUJO
EMANUEL DIEGO DOS SANTOS PENHA
ERYKA MARIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
FERNANDA TEIXEIRA BENEVIDES
FRANCISCO FRANCINETE LEITE JUNIOR

X GOVERNO Do )
( ) ESTADO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
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554253038408
846020038495
019620036756
946560036802
609340038499
129230038450
424919038419
356910037834
521626038619
519630038278
340830038711
637550038658
074762038643
886796037640
683700038634
591460036587
512830038233
500006037845
394426038238
708620038400
669429038012
764899036817
876860038432
403920038648
168260037201
300840038059
786127036598
446328038708
865754038433
154530038599
432293038425
418090038439
340830038703
676500038594
416778036549
229620038474
287296038693
800720038460
138607038516
279970038663
814083036657
512425038653
613720037320
026434038475
688646038694
785730036847
316810037105
396058036536
860774038679
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GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
HESLY MARTINS PEREIRA LIMA

ITALA MONICA DE SALES SANTOS

IVANICE BEZERRA DA SILVA

KACIA NATALIA DE BARROS SOUSA LIMA
LAIS FARIAS MASULLO

LEONARDO LIMA VASCONCELOS CARNEIRO
LEONARDO SILVA DE SOUSA

MARCOS ALEXANDER BRASIL FERREIRA
MARIA ERICA RIBEIRO PEREIRA

MARIA LILIAN DOS SANTOS SILVA

MIRIAM DA SILVA TAVARES

MOACIR DE SOUZA JUNIOR

MYLENA ANDREA OLIVEIRA TORRES
QUEZIA MAIA VIANA

RAFAEL SALES DE ALBUQUERQUE

REBECA MEIRELES BRITO

SALMA IVANNA ARAUJO CAVALCANTE MACHADO
SOLON SALES LEMOS

TIAGO LIMA DE ALBUQUERQUE

VALERIA MELO DE SOUZA

VALERIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON KLEBER VASCONCELOS MENDES
CAROLINE SOARES NOBRE

ANTONIA SIMONI DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES

CASSIO MARINHO CAMPELO

CLAYRE ANNE DE ARAUJO AGUIAR
CLEIDIMAR RODRIGUES DE SOUSA LIMA
INGRID MIKAELA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA DE MACEDO

JORGE LINCOLINS PEREIRA SOARES RODRIGUES
MARIA LILIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIANA DE MENEZES SILVA

MONICA MARIA DE ALMEIDA LOPES

NAIANA PAULA LUCAS DOS SANTOS
NEIMAR DUARTE AZEVEDO

POLIANA HILARIO MAGALHAES

RAIMUNDO NONATO CASTRO DA SILVA
RHAYANY JUVENCIO COSTA

RONALDO ROQUE DE ARAUJO
ALEXSANDRO MACHADO MOURAO
CRISTIANO FROTA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA COSTA CAVALCANTE

ANA DEBORA ALCANTARA COELHO

ANA ZAIRA DA SILVA

CARLOS DIOGO MENDONCA DA SILVA
EDGLESY CARNEIRO AGUIAR
ERINEUDA DO AMARAL SOARES
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8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
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PUBLICA po CEARA LS EstADO po CEARA

—— Secretaria da Saiide

Escora pe SAUDE 5 ¢ (GOVERNO po

047620038401 ' FABIO FREITAS DE SOUSA 7.00
103110038555 FELIPE RODRIGUES MAGALHAES DE AGUIAR 7.00
586459037914 FRANCISCA HELENA LIMA PEREIRA 7.00
049577038673 FRANCISCO EDSON BARBOSA MARQUES 7.00
106360038422 GABRIELA MARTINS SILVA 7.00
079370038536  IRIS DA SILVA CABRAL 7.00
190679038647 JANAINA MIRANDA CRUZ 7.00
311230038514 JOAO PAULO DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 7.00
925810036480 MARICELIA LIMA LINS 7.00
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